Mueller Electric Company                                                                                                              Toll Free: 800.955.2629
2850 Gilchrist Rd. Bld 5A           www.muellerelectric.com Phone: 330.780.2525
Akron, OH 44305  Fax: 330.780.2524
BU-8ZUXX
(M8 Field Wireable Connectors)
• Mueller’s line of M8 field wireable connectors come in a variety of
configurations.
• Utilizes a quick screw in connection for wires.

2850 Gilchrist Rd. Bld 5A           www.muellerelectric.com Phone: 330.780.2525
Akron, OH 44305  Fax: 330.780.2524
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PIN COUNT GENDER ORIENTATION
BU-8ZU01 3 MALE STRAIGHT
BU-8ZU02 3 FEMALE STRAIGHT
BU-8ZU03 4 MALE STRAIGHT
BU-8ZU04 4 FEMALE STRAIGHT
BU-8ZU05 3 MALE RIGHT ANGLE
BU-8ZU06 3 FEMALE RIGHT ANGLE
BU-8ZU07 4 MALE RIGHT ANGLE
BU-8ZU08 4 FEMALE RIGHT ANGLE
BU-8ZU10 3 FEMALE STRAIGHT
BU-8ZU11 4 MALE STRAIGHT
BU-8ZU12 4 FEMALE STRAIGHT